
Given_name Family_name Institute Country Member_status Group e-mail

John Ellis University of Technology Sydney Australia Corresponding Clinical

Rogan Lee Westmead hospital Australia Corresponding Diagnostic

Jan Clerinx Institute of Tropical Medicine Antwerp Belgium Contributing Clinical

Lieselotte (Lot) Cnops Institute of Tropical Medicine Antwerp Belgium Corresponding Diagnostic lcnops@itg.be

Jean-Claude Dujardin Institute of Tropical Medicine Antwerp Belgium Corresponding Diagnostic JCDujardin@itg.be

Gert Van der Auwera Institute of Tropical Medicine Antwerp Belgium Steering Diagnostic gvdauwera@itg.be

Fons Van Gompel Institute of Tropical Medicine Antwerp Belgium Corresponding Clinical fvgompel@itg.be

Jean-Pierre Gangneux Centre Hospitalier Universitaire de Rennes France Contributing Clinical

Florence Robert-Gangneux Centre Hospitalier Universitaire de Rennes France Contributing Diagnostic

Pierre Buffet Hopital de la Pitié-Salpêtrière France Steering Clinical pabuffet@gmail.com

Eric Caumes Hopital de la Pitié-Salpêtrière France Contributing Clinical

Gloria Morizot Institut Pasteur France Contributing Clinical

Christophe Ravel Montpellier Academic Hospital Centre France Contributing Diagnostic christophe.ravel@univ-montp1.fr

Gundel Harms-Zwingenberger Charité-Universitätsmedizin Berlin Germany Contributing Clinical gundel.harms@charite.de

Charles Jaffe Hebrew University-Hadassah Medical Center Israel Corresponding Diagnostic

Trentina Di Muccio Istituto Superiore di Sanità Italy Corresponding Diagnostic

Marina Gramiccia Istituto Superiore di Sanità Italy Corresponding Diagnostic

Piero Ghirga National Institute for Infectious Diseases L. Spallanzani Italy Corresponding Clinical

Emanuele Nicastri National Institute for Infectious Diseases L. Spallanzani Italy Contributing Clinical

Maria Goreti Catorze Hospital Egas Moniz Portugal Corresponding Clinical goreticatorze@iol.pt

Lenea Campino Institute of Hygiene and Tropical Medicine Portugal Corresponding Diagnostic

Sofia Cortes Institute of Hygiene and Tropical Medicine Portugal Corresponding Diagnostic

Carla Maia Institute of Hygiene and Tropical Medicine Portugal Corresponding Diagnostic

Isabel Mauricio Institute of Hygiene and Tropical Medicine Portugal Corresponding Diagnostic

Rogelio López-Vélez Hospital Ramón y Cajal Spain Corresponding Clinical

Carmen Chicharro Instituto de Salud Carlos III Spain Corresponding Diagnostic cchichar@isciii.es

Isra Cruz Instituto de Salud Carlos III Spain Corresponding Diagnostic cruzi@isciii.es

Johannes Blum Swiss Tropical and Public Health Institute Switzerland Steering Clinical johannes.blum@unibas.ch

Ingrid Felger Swiss Tropical and Public Health Institute Switzerland Contributing Diagnostic ingrid.felger@unibas.ch

Christoph Hatz Swiss Tropical and Public Health Institute Switzerland Corresponding Clinical

Aldert Bart Academic Medical Center, University of Amsterdam The Netherlands Steering Diagnostic a.bart@amc.uva.nl

Henry de Vries Academic Medical Center, University of Amsterdam The Netherlands Corresponding Clinical h.j.devries@amc.nl

Pieter-Paul Van Thiel Academic Medical Center, University of Amsterdam The Netherlands Contributing Clinical

Colette Van Hees Erasmus Medical Centre The Netherlands Corresponding Clinical

Leo G. Visser Leiden University Medical Center The Netherlands Contributing Clinical

Henk Schallig Royal Tropical Institute / Koninklijk Instituut voor de Tropen The Netherlands Corresponding Diagnostic

Jaco J. Verweij St. Elisabeth Hospital The Netherlands Corresponding Diagnostic j.verweij@elisabeth.nl

Yusuf Ozbel Ege University Medical School Turkey Corresponding Clinical

Mark Bailey Birmingham Heartlands Hospital UK Steering Clinical markbailey@nhs.net

Maggie Armstrong Hospital for Tropical Diseases UK Corresponding Clinical

Peter Chiodini Hospital for Tropical Diseases UK Contributing Diagnostic

Diana Lockwood Hospital for Tropical Diseases UK Contributing Clinical

Julie Watson Hospital for Tropical Diseases UK Corresponding Diagnostic

Emily Adams Liverpool School of Tropical Medicine UK Contributing Diagnostic

Tim O'Dempsey Liverpool School of Tropical Medicine UK Contributing Clinical


